5:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TOWN OF BARNSTABLE
BARNSTABLE RECREATION DIVISION
DIVISION MANAGER
DAVID CURLEY
141 Bassett Lane
Hyannis, MA 02601
Tel: 508-790-6345
Fax: 508-790-6279
Recreation@town.barnstable.ma.us

BARNSTABLE RECREATION COMMISSION
AGENDA

MONDAY, AUGUST 4, 2008

I. PRELIMINARIES
e ROLE CALL
ACT ON MINUTES

II. PUBLIC COMMENT
III. OLD BUSINESS

e Hathaway’s vote on 3 options for

bathhouse

e Survey Results
IV. NEW BUSINESS
V. PUBLIC COMMENT
VI. DIRECTOR’S REPORT
VII. NEXT MEETING DATE

v' September 8, 2008*

*September 1st is a holiday*

VIII. ADJOURN



