

TOWN OF BARNSTABLE BARNSTABLE RECREATION DIVISION

DIVISION MANAGER DAVID CURLEY 141 Bassett Lane

Hyannis, MA 02601 Tel: 508-790-6345 Fax: 508-790-6279

Recreation@town.barnstable.ma.us

BARNSTABLE RECREATION COMMISSION AGENDA MONDAY, AUGUST 4, 2008

5:30 PM	I. PRELIMINARIES
	ROLE CALL
	• ACT ON MINUTES
5:35 PM	II. PUBLIC COMMENT
5:40 PM	III. OLD BUSINESS
	 Hathaway's vote on 3 options for
	bathhouse
	 Survey Results
	·
5:45 PM	IV. NEW BUSINESS
6:45 PM	V. PUBLIC COMMENT
6:50 PM	VI. DIRECTOR'S REPORT
7:00 PM	VII. NEXT MEETING DATE
	√ September 8, 2008*
	September 1st is a holiday
7:00 PM	VIII. ADJOURN
1.00 1 1/1	viii. Aboookii